
MEN'S 172.0 RESULTS

Men's 172.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.4 275.0 0

2 Adonis vanleeuwen Seaman 167.0 265.0 0

3 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 171.0 255.0 0

4 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 169.2 245.0 0

5 Brayton  Palmer Valley Center Hornets 170.4 235.0 0

6 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 170.6 230.0 0

7 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 170.0 225.0 0

8 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 225.0 0

9 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 168.7 215.0 0

10 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 167.8 210.0 0

11 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 166.2 195.0 0

12 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 168.0 185.0 0

13 Colt Williams Valley Center Hornets 169.8 185.0 0

14 Kamryn Golub Stanton County Trojans 171.0 175.0 0

15 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 171.0 175.0 0

16 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 171.2 175.0 0

17 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 170.0 155.0 0

18 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 171.1 0 0

Men's 172.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 171.0 425.0 0

2 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.4 420.0 0

3 Adonis vanleeuwen Seaman 167.0 385.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Colt Williams Valley Center Hornets 169.8 365.0 0

5 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 170.0 355.0 0

6 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 168.7 335.0 0

7 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 169.2 335.0 0

8 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 335.0 0

9 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 168.0 320.0 0

10 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 170.6 315.0 0

11 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 167.8 295.0 0

12 Brayton  Palmer Valley Center Hornets 170.4 295.0 0

13 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 171.0 295.0 0

14 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 166.2 280.0 0

15 Kamryn Golub Stanton County Trojans 171.0 265.0 0

16 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 171.2 225.0 0

17 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 170.0 0 0

18 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 171.1 0 0

Men's 172.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.4 265.0 0

2 Adonis vanleeuwen Seaman 167.0 245.0 0

3 Colt Williams Valley Center Hornets 169.8 245.0 0

4 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 170.0 245.0 0

5 Brayton  Palmer Valley Center Hornets 170.4 245.0 0

6 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 171.0 245.0 0

7 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 168.7 225.0 0

8 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 166.2 210.0 0

9 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 170.6 205.0 0

10 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 169.2 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 180.0 0

12 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 168.0 175.0 0

13 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 171.0 175.0 0

14 Kamryn Golub Stanton County Trojans 171.0 175.0 0

15 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 167.8 155.0 0

16 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 171.2 125.0 0

17 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 170.0 0 0

18 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 171.1 0 0

Men's 172.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gage Bowker Goddard High School 168.4 960.0 10

2 Zeb Zepponi Trinity Academy 171.0 925.0 8

3 Adonis vanleeuwen Seaman 167.0 895.0 6

4 Sandler Bowyer Goddard High School 170.0 825.0 4

5 Colt Williams Valley Center Hornets 169.8 795.0 2

6 Riley Nichols Wellington Crusaders 168.7 775.0 1

7 Brayton  Palmer Valley Center Hornets 170.4 775.0 0

8 Jude Palser Trinity Academy 169.2 765.0 0

9 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 170.6 750.0 0

10 BRANDON STICE COLUMBUS 171.0 740.0 0

11 Keaton Hartman Wellington Crusaders 166.2 685.0 0

12 matthew leistikow st. paul high school 168.0 680.0 0

13 Arihm Gonzalez Stanton County Trojans 167.8 660.0 0

14 Brandon Contreras Goddard High School 171.0 645.0 0

15 Kamryn Golub Stanton County Trojans 171.0 615.0 0

16 Tyler Schnur Wichita East High School 171.2 525.0 0

17 Kyler Crane Stanton County Trojans 170.0 155.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Wesley Leonard Wellington Crusaders 171.1 0 0


